General Description
The 74AUP2G34 is a high performance dual
buffer operating from a 0.8 to 3.6V supply. This
device is fabricated with advanced CMOS
technology to achieve ultra-high speed with high
output drive.
Features
⚫ Designed for 0.8V to 3.6V VCC Operation

R
Dual Buffer
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
Marking code
UMW SN74AUP2G34DBVR SOT23�6
UMW SN74AUP2G34DCKR SC70- 6
UMW SN74AUP2G34DRYR DFN6 5000 Tape and reel
Ordering information
PZ5 U
PZ  U
www.umw-ic.com 10 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
PZ  U
UMW SN74AUP2G34
R
Dual Buffer